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CONDITIONS OF SALE

Any person who intends to bid at the auction, must register prior to the
commencement of the auction. FICA documents will be required for auction
registration.

All goods numbered or pointed out by the auctioneer are without reserve, unless
stated otherwise.

The Auctioneer will only accept bids from registered Bidders. No potential buyers
may bid without a buyers’ card.

The Auctioneer reserves the right to regulate the bidding and to alter or withdraw
any lot or vary order of same.

The purchase price on all items is exclusive of VAT.VAT of 14% will be charged on
all items. The buyer must pay the Vat.

All items are sold voetstoots,(as is), no warranty or guarantee is given or implied.
Theron Auctioneers or the Seller cannot be held responsible for any errors of
description in the catalogue or media. Information and description given verbally
or advertised in the media are given in good faith.

The Auctioneer’s vendue roll and decision is final and no dispute will be taken into
consideration or correctness of same. The Auctioneer is entitled to correct any
error in the conclusion of any sale. If the Auctioneer or Seller makes any mistakes
during the selling process, such mistakes shall not be binding upon either parties,
yet however, shall be rectified.

Any prospective bidder must read the Terms and Conditions of the Auction and
must not bid unless he or she has done so.

Buyers are deemed to have made themselves acquainted with the lot or lots they
bid on.

Over and above the purchase price, the Purchaser is responsible for the payment
of the 10% Auctioneers Commission plus VAT on the fall of the hammer.
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The highest bidder shall be declared the Purchaser and if any dispute arises, it is
at the discretion of the Auctioneer whether to put the lot up for auction again.

On the fall of the hammer, risk in each item passes to the Purchaser.

The Purchaser will pay the purchase price on each item by bank guaranteed
cheque or cash immediately after the sale.

No items shall be removed from the auction floor during the time of sale or prior
to full payment made by the Purchaser. The Purchaser will be responsible for the
removal of his or her goods and for any damages to the building or other items
while removing his goods.

Ownership shall pass to the Purchaser only on payment of the full purchase
price, plus VAT if applicable, as well as, Auctioneer’s commission.

All goods purchased must be removed immediately after the sale or by such time
as announced by the Auctioneer. The Auctioneer will only store the items after a
written agreement between the Auctioneer and the Purchaser. This will be at the
expense of the Purchaser.

If the Purchaser fails to carry out any of his obligations under the conditions of
sale, the items may be put up for sale again and the Purchaser shall be
responsible for any loss sustained by reason of his default.

All monies due to the Seller will be paid into the trust account of Theron
Auctioneers for the benefit of the Seller.

Banking Details

Theron Auctioneers
ABSA bank

Acc No. 4051557864
Branch Code: 632005

*EMAIL proof of payment to auctioneers@mweb.co.za or FAX to 086 672 7368
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Description

CRATE WITH DOOR LOCKS, FUNNEL,
CRATE WITH JOB LOT CASTOR WHEELS, PULLY ETC ***NO VAT**x*
2 X CHAIN BLOCKS ***NO VAT**x*
JOB LOT PIPE FITTING, LIGHTS ETC ***NO VAT***
PRESSURE HOSE ***NO VAT***
HOSE PIPE ***NO VAT***

3 X FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ***NO VAT***
SAFETY GATE ***NO VAT***
2 X ALLUMINIUM WINDOWS ***NO VAT***

POTJIE POT & 2 CASTOR IRON PLATES ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT SWITCHES, F
SWIMMING POOL EQUIPMENT ***NO VAT**
VARIOUS PAINT ***NO VAT***
JOB LOT STEEL ***NO VAT***
5 X BOXES FIBERTECH PAINT
CHAIR, TABLE,WIRE,
COMPRESSOR ***NQO VAT***

AIR CON CIB

P374806

GREASE GUN ETC ***NO VAT***

ITTINGS, PLASTIC ETC ***NO VAT***

EXTRACTOR FAN ***NO VAT***

SHOWER DOOR & 2 GARAGE DOOR RUNNERS ***NO VAT***
GYM SET ***NO VAT***
PALLET WITH ASSTD PAINT
PALLET WITH BAGS OF MICRONIZED POWDER
2 X DOORS ***NO VAT***
5 X BOXES FIBERTECH PAINT

KITCHEN UNIT

5 X BOXES PAINT FIBERTECH

2 X FISHING
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF
STEEL SHELF

RODS

TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY

***STC***
***STC***
***STC***
***STC***
***STC***
***STC***
***STC***
***STC***

***STC***

BATTERY OPERATED PALLET JACK ***STC**x*
HYDROVAIN COMPRESSOR FIRE DAMAGED
PANEL SAW FIRE DAMAGED
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

OVERHEAD ROUTER FIRE DAMAGED
EDGE BINDER FIRE DAMAGED

MOTOR AND BENCH SAW FIRE DAMAGED

TROLLEY

PANEL SAW SCM SIL6N 3800 FIRE DAMAGED

THICKNESSER PLANER
SPINDLE MACHINE FIRE DAMAGED

SPINDLE FIRE DAMAGED

(WOOD)

BAND SAW FIRE DAMAGED
XXXXXXXX

STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
WATER
CANOE

SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
SHELF
TANK

KAYAK

TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY
TROLLEY

3 X PAPER SHREDDERS
LG TV 164631362

5 X ROLLS NET

PAPER SHREDDER
PAPER SHREDDER

MONEY

SCALE

‘k‘k‘kSTC‘k‘k‘k
***STC***
‘k‘k‘kSTC‘k‘k‘k
***STC***
‘k‘k‘kSTC‘k‘k‘k
***STC***
‘k‘k‘kSTC‘k‘k‘k
***STC***
‘k‘k‘kSTC‘k‘k‘k

***STC***

6 X COMBINATION PLIERS
JUMPER CABLE CLAMPS
2 X MONEY SCALES

2 X APPLICATOR KITS
COMPRESSOR HOSE

6 X COMBINATION PLIERS
JUMPER CABLE CLAMPS

DRILL

HEAD

5 X ROLLS NET

4 X SPOT LIGHTS

5 X BOXES GLOBES

3 X BOXES GLOBES
TAPPING ATTACHMENTS
2 X LEVELS
5 X CLAMPING TOOLS
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

2 X TAPE MEASURES

5 X SPRINKLERS

TAP & DYE SET

GEDORE SPANNERS

2 X BOLT CUTTERS

3 X SHIFTING SPANNERS

3 X HANDSAWS

HOSE PIPE FITTINGS

2 X LEVELS

2 X HANDSAWS

5 X GEDORE TRUCK SPANNERS
TEDELEX RADIO

NU TEC TV

SHARP MICROWAVE 166777127

10 X BROOMS

CRATE WITH GARDEN FORKS

ONION LABELLLING & PACKAGING MACHINE  ***STC***
2 X ROLLS WELDING WIRE & BLADES
RYOBI CUT OFF SAW ***NO VAT***
BOX OF GARDEN FORKS

TV WALL STAND & MITRE SAW ***NO VAT***
TEK CHEST FREEZER 166580706
DEFY CHEST FREEZER 167327443
DEFY 4 PLATE STOVE 166308240
GENERAL ELECT DISHWASHER
TELEFUNKEN DVD PLAYER

TEAC MINI HT FI

OFFICE PEDESTAL

PANASONIC TV 808690

KELVINATOR CHEST FREEZER

2 SEATER COUCH 165931580

LOOSE CARPET

FUCHSWARE FRIDGEE CL 474160
WOODEN CUTLERY DRAW

DEFY DISHWASHER

KIC FRIDGE 167043623

PRESTIGE FRIDGE 167289800
OFFICE CHAIR

LARGE SHEET OF GLASS 2M80 X 2M8(0 ***STC**x*
IDEAL PAPER SHREDDER ***NO VAT***
LG PREMIUM DBL DOOR FRIDGE
TUMBLE DRYER

WHIRLPOOL FRIDGE & FREEZER
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126 CHEST FREEZER

127 LOOSE CARPETS

128 2 X SIDE TABLES ***NO VAT***

129 2 X GLASS DISPLAY CABINETS ***NO VAT**x*

130 SONY HI FI & SPEAKERS

131 FOLDING TABLE ***NO VAT***

132 TWO SEATER COUCH ***NO VAT***

133 LAZYBOY RECLINER ***NO VAT***

134 PICTURE & WOODEN HEART ORNAMENT ***NO VAT***

135 BOW & ARROW ***NO VAT***

136 3PCE CANE LOUNGE SUITE WITH TWO COFFEE TABLES ***NO VAT***
137 PORABLE BRAAI IN BAG & HOCKEY STICK ***NO VAT***
138 COOLER BOX RED ***NO VAT***

139 SAMSUNG MONITOR & TOWER BOX ***NO VAT***

140 AKATI HI FI & SPEAKERS ***NO VAT***

141 AIM MICROWAVE ***NO VAT***

142 WOODEN WORK BENCH ***NO VAT***

143 NEW SAMSUNG WASHING MACHINE (IN BOX) ***NO VAT***
144 COMPUTER DESK ***NO VAT***

145 BOX ASSTED PILLOWS & HATS ***NO VAT***

146 WHARFDALE TV ***NO VAT***

147 2 X INTERIOR DOORS ***NO VAT***

148 2 PCE LEATHER LOUNGE SUITE ***NO VAT***

149 RISOGRAPH RN2000 PHOTO COPIER ***NO VAT***

150 GUILLOTINE FHIKXSTCH** ***NO VAT***

151 IDEAL GUILLOTINE (3915-95) *H*XSTC ***NO VAT***
152 PAPER FOLDING MACHINE ***NO VAT***

153 APS STIMULATION THERAPY MACHINE ***NO VAT***

154 WELCH ALLYN LIGHT ***NO VAT***

155 RICOH PRINTER COPIER ATICIO MP161SPEF ***NO VAT***
156 2 X RISOGRAPH COLOUR DRUMS ***NO VAT**x*

157 GESTETNER PRINTER/COPIER ***NO VAT***

158 ASSTD CORDLESS TELPHONES ***NO VAT***

159 APS THERAPY TECH PULSE MACHINE ***NO VAT***

160 DISPLAY BANNER ***NO VAT***

161 ELECTRICAL BOXES (EMPTY) ***NO VAT**x*

162 EAST BIND 500 MACHINE ***NO VAT***

163 GEORGE FOREMAN GRILLER ***NO VAT***

164 PABX SWITCHBOARD SYSTEM WITH PHONES ***NO VAT***
165 2 X REDUCTION MONITORS ***NO VAT***

166 BOX ASSTD CLOTHING ***NO VAT***

167 LOGIK TV (LOTTER 35164)

168 IRONING BOARD ***NO VAT***
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169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

2 X LOOSE MATS ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT OFFICE CHAIRS ***NO VAT**x*
GLASS SHEETS

SINGLE BED WITH HEADBOARD

IMBUIA DRESSING TABLE CHAIR
DOUBLE WOODEN BED WITH MATTRESS & BEDSIDE TABLES
VAT * * *

DOUBLE BED MATTRESS

LARGE CARPET

L SHAPE LOUNGE SUITE

BOX EDUCATIONAL TOYS ***NO VAT***
BOX EDUCATIONAL TOYS ***NO VAT***
BOX EDUCATIONAL TOYS ***NO VAT***
BOX EDUCATIONAL TOYS ***NO VAT***
BOX EDUCATIONAL TOYS ***NO VAT***
BOX EDUCATIONAL TOYS ***NO VA***
BOSE MP3 PLAYER (SPEAR CL 474807)
2 X PHILLP SPEAKERS

DINING ROOM TABLE & 4 CHAIRS ***NO VAT***

***NO

WOODEN SLATED FOLDING CHAIRS & OFFICE CHAIR ***NO VAT***

CHEST FREEZER 167218873

JOB LOT MATERIAL ***NO VAT***

GERMIX STERALIZER ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT CUTLERY ***NO VAT***

2 X COFFEE MAKERS ***NO VAT***

TILL SLIP PRINTER ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT WATER BOTTLES ***NO VAT***
FOOT SPA ***NO VAT***

PAPER SHREDDER ***NO VAT***

2 X SCALES ***NO VAT***

SUB WOOFER 166473250

JOB LOT AFRICAN ORNAMENTS ***NO VAT***
4 X VASES ***NO VAT***

3 X AFRICAN WALKING STICKS ***NO VAT***
FRYING PAN & TUPPERWARE ***NO VAT**x*
BIRD CAGE & DOG CAGE ***NO VAT***

3 X HAND MINCERS ***NO VAT***

4 X ALUM POTS ***NO VAT***

2 X FRUIT BOWLS ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT GLASSWARE ***NO VAT***
CHAFING FUEL ***NO VAT**x*

3 X INFLATABLE BEDS ***NO VAT***
CHIP FRYER ***NO VAT***
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211 JOB LOT TEA/COFFEE CUPS ETC ***NO VAT***
212 PARAFFIN LAMP ***NO VAT***

213 JOB LOT CUTLERY ***NO VAT***

214 PLASTIC BINDERS ***NO VAT**x*

215 2 X CHAFING DISHES ***NO VAT***

216 JOB LOT PLATES & BOWLS ***NO VAT***
217 ASSTD POTS AND PANS ***NO VAT***
218 POTJIE POT ***NO VAT**x*

219 10 X FOLDING TABLES

220 TUPPRWARE ***NO VAT**x*

221 JOB LOT TOOLS ***NO VAT***

222 SPEAKER BOX ***NO VAT**x*

223 POWER SUPPLY

224 ASSTD COFFEE CUPS ***NO VAT***

225 ENAMEL CUPS & PLATES ***NO VAT***
226 JOB LOT ORNAMENTS ***NO VAT***

227 JOB LOT PHONES, LAMPS HAND VACUUM ETC ***NO VAT***
228 JOB LOT LADIES DESIGNER CLOTHES

229 OLD TWO WAY RADIO ***NO VAT***

230 JOB LOT SEALERS ***NO VAT***

231 ASUS LAPTOP

232 ASUS LAPTOP

233 HpP LAPTOP

234 HP LAPTOP

235 MECCER LAPTOP

236 HP LAPTOP

237 HpP LAPTOP

238 HP LAPTOP

239 HpP LAPTOP

240 HP & IBM LAPTOP

241 4 X DOORS 167312454

242 BOX ASSTD CAMERA'S & PHONES ***NO VAT***
243 RAIL OF DESIGNER CLOTHES

244 LG FRIDGE ***NO VAT***

245 WHIRLPOOL WASHING MACHINE 166808553
246 DEFY FRIDGE ***NO VAT***

247 IN FOCUS PROJECTOR 166333555

248 WESTPOINT TUMBLE DRYER

249 WHIRLPOOL FRIDGE ***NO VAT***

250 DEFY TUMBLE DRYER 167237371

251 WHIRLPOOL FRIDGE 167221734

252 SANSUI DVD PLAYER 167069681

253 DEFY MICROWAVE 165560965
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

KITCHEN COUNTER

SNACKWICH MAKER 166881803
KELVINATOR FRIDGE 167091253
LG FRIDGE 167249779

INDESIT DISHWASHER 166359490
INDESIT FRIDGE 166811643
ROOF MOUNTED LCD ***NO VAT***
PROJECTOR ***NO VAT***
UNDERCOUNTER 3 DOOR FRIDGE
BREADMAKER ***NO VAT***

NEC PROJECTOR CL 468394

DEFY FRIDGE 167240020

YALE ALARM

LG DISHWASHER 167281176

DEFY FRIDGE 166946573

2 X TAPE MEASURES

DEFY DISHWASHER

FRIDGE 167186769

DEFY STOVE 166819288

BOSCH FRIDGE

CHEST FREEZER 166620678

4 X CELLPHONES

3 X CELLPHONES

AEG CORDLESS TELEPHONES
SAMSUNG, CANON DIGITAL CAMERA'S
KENWOOD 2 WAY RADIO

AMAZON KINDLE SCREEN

IPAD

ACER LAPTOP

MONITOR

PRO TRACK

2 X WATCHES

NIXON DIGITAL CAMERAL

19 FOLDING TABLES

7 X BOXES SKIMMER POOL PRODUCTS
JOB LOT EMPTY CASES

5 ROLLS MATERIAL

2 X ORNAMENTS ***NO VAT***
PANASONIC TV ***NO VAT***

8 BOXES SKIMMER POOL PRODUCTS
10 X FOLDING TABLES
COMPRESSOR

VERTICAL BRAATI ***NO VAT***
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297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

GOLF STICKS ***NO VAT***

FALSE FINGER NAILS

PARAFFIN HEATER

PARAFFIN HEATER

PARAFFIN HEATER

PARAFFIN HEATER

GENERATOR ***NO VAT**x*

JBL SPEAKER

BABY COT ***NO VAT**x*

ENZER TV ***NO VAT**x*

WELDER ***NO VAT***

COMPUTER SPARES & 2 LAPTOPS
SANSUI TV ***NO VAT***
SURROUND SOUND ***NO VAT***

2 X SMALL CHAIRS * OTTOMAN ***NO VAT**x*
COT ***NO VAT***

TELEFUNKEN TV

ASSTD CURTAINS 166859760
TEDELEX TV ***NO VAT***

BAG & CRATE ***NO VAT***

NIXON & CAMIX DIGITAL CAMERA
CANON DIGITAL CAMERA

LUMIX & CANON DIGITAL CAMERA'S
OLYMPUS & FUJI FILM DIGITAL CAMERA'S
2 X NIXON DIGITAL CAMERA'S
FUJI FILM & SONY DIGITAL CAMERA'S
CANON VIDEO CAMERA

KODAK DIGITAL CAMERA

CANON VIDEO CAMERA

NIXON DIGITAL CAMERA

CANON DIGITAL CAMERA

SIGMA DIGITAL CAMERA

NIXON DIGITAL CAMERA

CCTV CAMERA'S

SONY DIGITAL CAMERA

FUJI FILM DIGITAL CAMERA

CANON DIGITAL CAMERA

SONY DIGITAL CAMERA

KODAK & SAMSUNG DIGITAL CAMERA
CANON DIGITAL CAMERA

FUJI FILM DIGITAL CAMERA

CANON DIGITAL CAMERA

SONY DIGITAL CAMERA
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340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

CANON DIGITAL CAMERA

KIRBY VACUUM CLEANER 166881803
DESK

2 X CHIP FRYERS

ANIMAL GAME SKIN CARPET 166170603
TELEFUNKEN DVD ***NO VAT***
COOLER BOX 167258980

WATER DISPENSER 167258980

3 AND A HALF DOOR UNDERCOUNTER FRIDGE
LARGE CARPET 166710243

CHEST FREEZER

MAXDORF TV 166926718

CARPET 166710243

CARPET (BROZEL)

2 X SINGLE SEATER COUCHES (BROZEL)
CABINET (FRANGS)

WASHING MACHINE 166631548

CARPET

KITCHEN CABINET 167102948

HP PRINTER

KELVINATOR FRIDGE

FRIDGE (FRANGS)

CHEST FREEZER

PERSIAN CARPET

DEFY FRIDGE

2 X CABINETS (FRANGS)

DEFY FRIDGE 167209688

UNDERWATER CAMERA ***NO VAT**x*

2 X SPEAKERS & SMALL TABLE ***NO VAT***

COMPUTER SPARES
HP LAPTOP

HP LAPTOP
SIEMANS LAPTOP
COMPAQ LAPTOP
SIEMANS LAPTOP
2 X DUMPY LEVELS
DELL LAPTOP
ASUS LAPTOP
SCREEN

SIEMENS LAPTOP
COMPAQ LAPTOP
DELL LAPTOP

CAR RADIO
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383 MICROWAVE

384 BATH MASSAGER

385 DELL LAPTOP

386 2 XIBM LAPTOPS

387 ACER LAPTOP

388 ACER LAPTOP

389 ACER LAPTOP

390 HP LAPTOP

391 SAHARA LAPTOP

392 ACER LAPTOP

393 CHRONOGRAPH

394 JOB LOT TOYS ***NO VAT***
395 COMPUTER

396 MNET DECODER 7 SANSUI SCREEN
397 PLAYSTATION 2 166359708
398 NEC PROJECTOR SCREEN

399 DESK

400 DESIGNER CLOTHES

401 DOUBLE BED 167102948

402 DOUBLE BED 167102948

403 PAINTING ***NO VAT***

404 3 X PAINTINGS ***NO VAT***
405 TUMBLE DRYER

406 TEDELEX HI FI ***NO VAT***
407 DESK

408 KIC FRIDGE

409 KEMBLE LONDON PIANO (BRIDGE HSE)
410 PLAYSTATION 3 166978947
411 3 X PAINTINGS ***NO VAT***
412 4 X OTTOMANS 166170605

413 TELEFUNKEN HI FI 165932757
414 CABINET

415 PERSIAN CARPET

416 MAGAZINE RACK & HOLDER ***NO VAT***
417 KITCHEN UNIT 165932757

418 JOB LOT PICTURES & PAINTINGS (G .CATTY )***NO VAT***
419 DOUBLE BED (DAY)

420 FISHING ROD 166807506

421 2 X CARPETS

422 COUCH

423 WHIRLPOOL WASHING MACHINE
424 DEFY FRIDGE ***NO VAT***
425 SHELF ***NO VAT***

Enquiries: Call Matthew @ 072 093 0182 Page - 13/18



426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

FRIDGE ***NO VAT***

STAND ***NO VAT***

WATER DISPENSER ***NO VAT***

SKATE BOARD & PUSH TOY ***NO VAT***
MASSAGE CHAIR

LAWNMOWER ***NO VAT**x*

DEFY FRIDGE 167151264

DEFY FRIDGE 166710154

SAMSUNG WASHING MACHINE ***NO VAT***
ELECTROLUX CARPET CLEANER ***NO VAT**x*
SLEEPER COUCH ***NO VAT***

CARPET

DVD PLAYER

DESK WITH CHAIR

COAT HANGER CUPBOARD

HISENSE TV 166603609

USB 167163181

COMPUTER DESK ***NO VAT***

CUSHIONS

2 X SINGLE COUCHES

3 PCE COUCH

PERSIAN CARPET

PERSIAN CARPET

2 X PAINTINGS & 4 PICTURES ***NO VAT***
PEDESTAL ***NO VAT***

GOLEF STICKS

JOBLOT SHOES & CLOTHES ***NO VAT***
2 X PAINTINGS

2 X SINGLE BEDS

L SHAPE COUCH ***NO VAT***

PERSIAN CARPET

3 X COFFEE TABLES

3 X PAINTINGS ***NO VAT***

SINGLE BED ***NO VAT***

MIRROR & PAINTING ***NO VAT***
TUMBLE DRYER

SMALL GAS 2 PLATE STOVE ***NO VAT***
TROLLEY JACK & VICE ***NO VAT***
CREDENZA ***NO VAT***

3 X PEDESTALS 167102948

BOARDROOM TABLE

TROLLEY JACK ***NO VAT***

CHEST FREEZER 167269435
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469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

IMBUIA COUCH ***NO VAT**x*

VACUUM CLEANER ***NO VAT***

LG WASHING MACHINE 167204422

DEFY FRIDGE 165440501

FRIDGE 167114474

DEFY CHEST FREEZER 166655650
GUITAR & CRICKET BAT

DESK ***NO VAT***

DOLL HOUSE & 2 CHAIRS (TERBLANCHE)
CREDENZA ***NO VAT***

TEA TROLLEY ***NO VAT***

RADIO (TERBLANCHE)

ELNA SEWING MACHINE 167429998
DESK ***NO VAT***

HITACHI WASHING MACHINE 167172318
USB & COMPUTER BOX (KOISHEN TEA)
PRINTER 166757223

DESK ***NO VAT***

DEFY DOUBLE DOOR FRIDGE 166620678
2 CHAIRS & STAND ***NO VAT***
GEYSER ***NO VAT***

2 X SINGLE SEATER COUCHES ***NO VAT***
CHEST ***NO VAT***

VACUUM CLEANER ***NO VAT***

CD RACK, TABLE, PEDESTAL ***NO VAT***
BENCH ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT CLOTHES (TERBLANCHE)

FOOT SPA, IRON, DSTV U500381224X5 ***NO VAT***
JOB LOT CLOTHING ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT CD'S & ORNAMENTS ***NO VAT***
FOLDING CHAIRS (TERBLANCHE)

JOB LOT SHOES & TOYS ***NO VAT***
LEATHER COUCH

HELMET, BIKER JACKET & SHOES
DOUBLE BED & SHELFE ***NO VAT***
IRONING BOARD

FUTON BED ***NO VAT**x*

DOUBLE MATTRESS ***NO VAT***
SINGLE MATTRESS ***NO VAT**x*
WATER BOTTLES ***NO VAT***

TEA TROLLEY

2 X CRATES ***NO VAT***

WEEDEATER ***NO VAT***

Enquiries: Call Matthew @ 072 093 0182

Page - 15/18



512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

JOBLOT BLINDS & MATERIALS ***NO VAT***
DIVING EQUIPMENT ***NO VAT***

JOB LOT CLOTHES ***NO VAT***

2 X SUITCASES ***NO VAT***

ARMY BED & CAMPING CHATIR ***NO VAT***

JOB
JOB
2 X
JOB
BOX
JOB
JOB
JOB
JOB

LOT
LOT

TOOLS & GARAGE DOOR MOTOR ***NO VAT***
XMAX DECORATIONS & CD'S ***NO VAT***

BIRD CAGES ***NO VAT***

LOT
OF

LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT

TOYS ***NO VAT***

TOYS (TERBLANCHE)
CLOTHES ***NO VAT***
BOOKS ***NO VAT***
PRINTERS ***NO VAT***
TEDDY BEARS ***NO VAT***

10 X FOLDING TABLES
JOB LOT CLOTHES ***NO VAT***
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Find us on:

[“J http://www.facebook.com/theronauctioneers

http://www.twitter.com/theronauction

Contact us:

e-mail: info@theronauctioneers.co.za
Website: www.theronauctioneers.co.za

Sign up for our newsletter to receive information on new auctions and sales by
scanning the code below:

Alternatively, visit theronauctioneers.co.za or follow the link
http://eepurl.com/gMKx5

Copyright © 2014 Theron Auctioneers, All rights reserved.
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